10:30

11:00

11:15

11:35

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:45

1:55

2:15

2:30

2:55

3:15

3:30

@-:.

Programme

Registration
Welcome and introductions — Chair

Keynote Address 1: Ed Pawson (REC Vice Chair)
'Working together for high quality education in religion and worldviews'

Breakout discussions 1
Break

Keynote Address 2: HMI Dr Richard Kueh:
“The substance of the curriculum: high-quality RE and Ofsted’s inspection frameworks”

Breakout discussions 2

Introduce nominees for Exec
LUNCH (voting if needed)

Westhill Awards Winners announcement

Keynote Address 3: Dr David Hampshire - National analysis of SACRE annual reports
Breakout discussions 3

Question Time with NASACRE Exec and Keynote speakers

Business Meeting

* Apologies for absence

* Minutes of AGM 24 May 2021 (uploaded to website)

e Chair’s report (uploaded to website)

e Secretary’s report (uploaded to website)

e Accounts and Treasurer’s report (uploaded to website)
e New Executive announcement

* AOB (notified by midday, Friday 20 May)

Launch and tour of new NASACRE website: Matthew Tulley, Webmaster

Closing remarks - Chair



Workshops

We will be holding virtual workshops for SACRE members following conference. Every person who has
paid to attend conference can access up to 2 workshops across a three-week period.

membership (Chairs, Vice Chairs,
Advisers, Clerks)
Lesley Prior

Date 4-5pm 5-6pm 7-8pm
Monday 6 June Still Standing report
Claire Clinton
Tuesday 7 June Reviewing your SACRE

Wednesday 8 June Reviewing the RE Curriculum in
the light of a National Statement
of Entitlement & Big Ideas for RE

Dave Francis

Monday 13 June Interfaith encounters for pupils

and teachers
(Westhill/NASACRE award)
Barking & Dagenham SACRE

Wednesday 15 June

Supporting RE teachers with
enhanced subject knowledge
(Westhill/NASACRE award

strands of Vocabulary,
Art(efacts), and Texts within RE
(Westhill/NASACRE award)

Barnet SACRE

Coventry SACRE
Thursday 16 June Public perceptions of
RE: What SACREs need
to know? Inform and
Faith & Belief Forum
workshop
Monday 20 June What do SACREs need to
understand about Ofsted to
support schools?
A conversation with Paul Smalley
Tuesday 21 June Determinations:
getting your SACRE
system sorted
Lesley Prior
Thursday 23 June Developing the three VAT




