

Programme: Ambitious SACREs Monday 23 May 2022 10:30am - 3:30pm, online

Programme

10:30	Registration			
11:00	Welcome and introductions – Chair			
11:15	Keynote Address 1: Ed Pawson (REC Vice Chair) 'Working together for high quality education in religion and worldviews'			
11:35	Breakout discussions 1			
11:50	Break			
12:10	Keynote Address 2: HMI Dr Richard Kueh:"The substance of the curriculum: high-quality RE and Ofsted's inspection framework			
12:30	Breakout discussions 2			
12:45	5 Introduce nominees for Exec			
1:00	LUNCH (voting if needed)			
1:45	Westhill Awards Winners announcement			
1:55	Keynote Address 3: Dr David Hampshire - National analysis of SACRE annual reports			
2:15	Breakout discussions 3			
2:30	Question Time with NASACRE Exec and Keynote speakers			
2:55	Business Meeting			
	 Apologies for absence Minutes of AGM 24 May 2021 (uploaded to website) Chair's report (uploaded to website) Secretary's report (uploaded to website) Accounts and Treasurer's report (uploaded to website) New Executive announcement AOB (notified by midday, Friday 20 May) 			
3:15	Launch and tour of new NASACRE website: Matthew Tulley, Webmaster			
3:30	Closing remarks - Chair			

Workshops

We will be holding virtual workshops for SACRE members following conference. Every person who has paid to attend conference can access up to 2 workshops across a three-week period.

Date	4-5pm	5-6pm	7-8pm
Monday 6 June			Still Standing report Claire Clinton
Tuesday 7 June		Reviewing your SACRE	
•		membership (Chairs, Vice Chairs,	
		Advisers, Clerks)	
		Lesley Prior	
Wednesday 8 June		Reviewing the RE Curriculum in	
•		the light of a National Statement	
		of Entitlement & Big Ideas for RE	
		Dave Francis	
Monday 13 June		Interfaith encounters for pupils	
_		and teachers	
		(Westhill/NASACRE award)	
		Barking & Dagenham SACRE	
Wednesday 15 June			Supporting RE teachers with
•			enhanced subject knowledge
			(Westhill/NASACRE award
			Coventry SACRE
Thursday 16 June	Public perceptions of		
-	RE: What SACREs need		
	to know? Inform and		
	Faith & Belief Forum		
	workshop		
Monday 20 June		What do SACREs need to	
_		understand about Ofsted to	
		support schools?	
		A conversation with Paul Smalley	
Tuesday 21 June	Determinations:		
,	getting your SACRE		
	system sorted		
	Lesley Prior		
Thursday 23 June		Developing the three VAT	
•		strands of Vocabulary,	
		Art(efacts), and Texts within RE	
		(Westhill/NASACRE award)	
		Barnet SACRE	